
Results of the event: NCPA Derbyshire Festival Spring Show 2014 

Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

 

Class 1 NPS/The King’s Head and Checkley Bank M&M Novice Leading Rein National Championship 

1 49 Rosevear Sweet Mistery Anna Newbold Abbi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

2 30 Carrmaco American Dream Jodie Shepherd Hermione Follows Jodie Shepherd £0 

3 128 Thunnings Hillman Imp Chelsea Khan Connie Jones Chelsea Khan £0 

4 18 Yerbeston Julius Abigail Pickering Lilly Rodgers Hannah Pickering £0 

 

Class 2 NPS and Snuggy Hoods &M Novice First Ridden National Championship 

1 134 Mompesson Royal Party Sharon Blythe Josh Blythe Sharon Blythe £0 

2 137 Hillin Bella Zara Watson Zara Watson Zara Watson £0 

3 138 Captain Jack Alex Hindmarsh Alex Hindmarsh Alex Hindmarsh £0 

4 69 Thistledown Scots Luck G Michaelides Bonnie Follows Grace Michaelides £0 

 

Class 3 NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd and TC Tack LTD M&M Leading Rein National Championship P(UK) Lobster Pot M&M Lead Rein Supreme 

Championship 2014 & Winter Classic 2015 

1 126 Coppinshill Chaos Mrs J Rushton Evie Daniel Mrs J Rushton £0 

2 49 Rosevear Sweet Mistery Anna Newbold Abbi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

3 30 Carrmaco American Dream Jodie Shepherd Hermione Follows Jodie Shepherd £0 

4 18 Yerbeston Julius Abigail Pickering Lilly Rodgers Hannah Pickering £0 

 

Class 4 NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd M&M First Ridden National Championship P(UK) Brineton M&M First Ridden Supreme Championship 2014 & 

Winter Classic 2015 

1 135 Costone Cayti Sharon Blythe Josh Blythe Sharon Blythe £0 

2 104 Tryfel Arrow Julie Fisher Poppy Fisher Julie Fisher £0 

3 141 Pumphill Pantheon Sarah Weston Maddy Weston Sarah Weston £0 

4 137 Hillin Bella Zara Watson Zara Watson Zara Watson £0 

5 69 Thistledown Scots Luck G Michaelides Bonnie Follows Grace Michaelides £0 

 

 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

 

Class 5 M&M In-hand Colt, Filly or Gelding 1, 2 or 3 years old 

1 51 Winneydene Chanelle Rena Roberts Rena Roberts Rena Roberts £0 

 

Class 6 M&M In-hand Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over 

1 50 Mearing Mayflower Anna Newbold Anna Newbold Anna Newbold £0 

       

Class 7 M&M In-hand Colt, Filly or Gelding. 1, 2 or 3 years old 

1 143 Llanarth Jack Jones Stephen Woollands Stephen Woollands Stephen Woollands £0 

2 110 Springfieldpark Replica Timothy Hall Timothy Hall Timothy Hall £0 

3 54 Greenholme Georgy Girl P.steeples Paul William Steeples P.steeples £0 

       

Class 8 M&M In-hand Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over 

1 142 Whitefield Prince Saxon Sarah Weston Sarah Weston Sarah Weston £0 

2 146 Murthwaite Windrush Jenny Crane Heather Crane Jenny Crane £0 

3 55 Foggy Gill Gemma P.steeples Paul William Steeples P.steeples £0 

4 29 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

5 130 Balmoral Muick Danielle Thelwell Danielle Thelwell Danielle Thelwell £0 

6 63 Clareville Lunar Eclipse Aine Tierney Rhi Randall Aine Tierney £0 

7 32 Doe Ronan Amanda Wilson Amanda Wilson Amanda Wilson £0 

 

Class 9 NCPA Registered Ridden M&M - Small Breeds 

1 49 Rosevear Sweet Mistery Anna Newbold Abbi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

 

Class 10 NCPA Registered Ridden M&M - Large Breeds 

1 130 Balmoral Muick Danielle Thelwell Danielle Thelwell Danielle Thelwell £0 

2 29 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

3 109 Larnleighs Diablo Timothy Hall April Abbott-hall Timothy Hall £0 

4 25 Hillhead Horace Heidi Saxon-bland Heidi Saxon-bland Heidi Saxon-bland £0 

 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

 

Class 11 NPS/ Ringside Stud Open Ridden National Championship/Puk Kingsford and the Open winter final M&M Small Breeds 

1 162 Deagol Mrs Julie Pirie Jade Pirie Mrs Julie Pirie £0 

2 104 Tryfel Arrow Julie Fisher Poppy Fisher Julie Fisher £0 

 

Class 12 NPS/ Ringside Stud Open Ridden National Championship/Puk Kingsford and the Open winter final M&M Large Breeds 

1 172 Murthwaite Iceman Jenny Crane Steph Wheway Jenny Crane £0 

2 153 Lochranza Of Langley Sally Beal Hattie Beal Sally Beal £0 

3 144 Brynmeillion Del Boy Stephen Woollands Stephen Woollands Stephen Woollands £0 

4 163 Kilmannan Kilty Hannah Lee Hannah Lee Hannah Lee £0 

5 70 Darrenvale Tybalt Claire Dawson Claire Dawson Claire Dawson £0 

6 117 Haylane Celestial Secret Lizzie Megan Lizzie Megan Lizzie Megan £0 

7 6 Newydd Beau Diane Ellerton Diane Ellerton Diane Ellerton £0 

 

Class 13 RIHS Junior P(UK) Intermediate M&M Stallion, mare and gelding, 4 years old and over 

1 10 Kilmannan Black Wizard Gillian Simpson Jessica Mott Gillian Simpson £0 

2 64 Ysbrydymynydd Braveheart Nicole Wayman Nicole Wayman Nicole Wayman £0 

3 171 Laburnum Richard Amy Smith K. Seedhouse K. Seedhouse £0 

4 96 Lynuck The Money Maker Lynn Scott Emma Jayne Scott Lynn Scott £0 

5 122 Geri's Prince Emily Wilkinson Emily Wilkinson Emily Wilkinson £0 

6 162 Deagol Mrs Julie Pirie Jade Pirie Mrs Julie Pirie £0 

       

Class 14 RIHS Junior P(UK) M&M Large Breeds. Mare and gelding, 4 years old and over 

1 61 Emperor Of Westbank Clair Cragg Jack Starkie Clair Cragg £0 

2 75 Frevaghs Bill Kirsty Hamilton Caitlin Bradley Kirsty Hamilton £0 

3 180 Waterside Black Magic Susan Smith Roie Ashworth Susan Smith £0 

5 15 Llanidan Miss World L Scott Olivia Swailes E Foster £0 

6 77 Waterside Ben Ii Helen Louise Hanson Georgia Louise Hanson Helen Louise Hanson £0 

       

       



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

       

Class 15 RIHS Junior P(UK) M&M Small Breeds. Mare and gelding, 4 years old and over 

1 178 Kastanjehof Hurricane Miss J. Shaw Josh Walker Miss J. Shaw £0 

2 58 Rosmarche Holly Sprig Paul Starkie Morgan Starkie Paul Starkie £0 

3 66 Moelview Milkybar Sarah Wilkes Olivia Wilkes Sarah Wilkes £0 

4 90 Kyleburn Kazek Nikki Daniels Kaia Daniels -allert Sarah Parker £0 

5 72 Newcott Music Boy Judith Southworth James Southworth Judith Southworth £0 

6 13 Stockham Jeremy Fisher Sarah Taylor Miss Grace Mae Taylor Sarah Taylor £0 

7 194 Stanbeck By Design P Parkinson Ella Parkinson P Parkinson £0 

 

Class 16 RIHS P(UK) Amateur Riders Final 

1 97 Tawelfan Red Robin Katie Goulding Katie Goulding Katie Goulding £0 

2 10 Kilmannan Black Wizard Gillian Simpson Jessica Mott Gillian Simpson £0 

3 75 Frevaghs Bill Kirsty Hamilton Caitlin Bradley Kirsty Hamilton £0 

4 156 Ballynacoy Prince B&m Simons Bethan Simons B&m Simons £0 

5 180 Waterside Black Magic Christoper Smith 
 

Christopher Smith £0 

6 73 Mynyddtarren The Maverick Judith Southworth Rebecca Southworth Judith Southworth £0 

       

Class 17 M & M Young Open Ridden. All Breeds. 4 Years Old 

1 173 Ringside Galliano Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0 

2 11 Wortley Senorita Gillian Simpson Bett Simons Gillian Simpson £0 

3 65 Cadlanvalley Bentley Maria Jones Nicole Wayman Nicole Wayman £0 

4 60 Langfield Apollo Paul Starkie Morgan Starkie Paul Starkie £0 

5 160 Corha's Birthday Boy Fiona Cork Fiona Cork Fiona Cork £0 

6 63 Clareville Lunar Eclipse Aine Tierney Rhi Randall Aine Tierney £0 

7 7 Anchor Fairytale Miss Pamela Brown Pam Brown Miss Pamela Brown £0 

8 3 Furzley Fanfaire Sandra Kilford Jane Haskell Jane Haskell £0 

       

 

 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

 

Class 18 M & M Young Open Ridden. All Breeds. 5 Years Old 

1 161 Menai Christopher Fiona Cork Fiona Cork Fiona Cork £0 

2 28 Townend Schubert Rebecca Penny Rebecca Penny Rebecca Penny £0 

3 174 Rostuclis Jack Of Diamonds Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0 

4 198 Menai Radium H Morley H Morley H Morley £0 

5 157 Holyoake Coco Cabana V Radcliffe Mistie Hughes V Radcliffe £0 

 

Class 19 M & M Young Open Ridden. All Breeds. 6 Years Old 

1 20 Stuffynwood Primrose John Elliott Millicent Elliott John Elliott £0 

2 123 Wannie Lad Miss Pamela Brown Pam Brown Miss Pamela Brown £0 

3 202 Woodbank Smokey Sam S Wheway S Wheway S Wheway £0 

       

Class 20 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. Dartmoor, Exmoor or Shetland 

1 7 Anchor Fairytale Miss Pamela Brown Pam Brown Miss Pamela Brown £0 

       

Class 21 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. Welsh A & B 

1 196 Cromswell Harry Potter D Lines Isobel Lines D Lines £0 

2 11 Wortley Senorita Gillian Simpson Bett Simons Gillian Simpson £0 

3 206 Pittybeck Pricipal Boy Liz Saxton Liz Saxton Liz Saxton £0 

4 65 Cadlanvalley Bentley Maria Jones Nicole Wayman Nicole Wayman £0 

5 66 Moelview Milkybar Sarah Wilkes Olivia Wilkes Sarah Wilkes £0 

6 207 Old Vicarage Illoustrias Romanza Paul Starkie Megan Worton Paul Starkie £0 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

 

Class 22 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. New Forest or Connemara 

1 202 Woodbank Smokey Sam S Wheway S Wheway S Wheway £0 

2 210 Psf Molly Oakes Tori Oakes Oakes £0 

3 160 Corha's Birthday Boy Fiona Cork Fiona Cork Fiona Cork £0 

4 170 Abbyside Sonny A. Smith Vikki Smith A. Smith £0 

5 123 Wannie Lad Miss Pamela Brown Miss Pamela Brown Miss Pamela Brown £0 

7 205 Riverdale Hickory May Rachel Barker Sophie Barker Rachel Barker £0 

       

Class 23 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. Fell, Highland or Dales 

1 28 Townend Schubert Rebecca Penny Rebecca Penny Rebecca Penny £0 

2 172 Murthwaite Iceman Jenny Crane Steph Wheway Jenny Crane £0 

3 199 Elmere Loch Linnhe Samm Manning Samm Manning Samm Manning £0 

       

Class 24 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. Welsh Section C or D 

1 161 Menai Christopher Fiona Cork Fiona Cork Fiona Cork £0 

2 35 Dunbury Hot Chocolate Aimee Devane Aimee Devane Aimee Devane £0 

3 203 Ysmain Adonis Claire Evans Claire Evans Claire Evans £0 

4 4 Rayid Morning Glory Michelle Wilson Megan Jones Michelle Wilson £0 

5 198 Menai Radium H Morley H Morley H Morley £0 

6 21 Llwyngell Trysor Kylie Gallagher Kylie Gallagher Kylie Gallagher £0 

7 93 Derradda Rummy Sally Hibbert Sally Hibbert Sally Hibbert £0 

       

Class 25 2’0’’ 

1 211 Rosebury Model Man Oakes Tori Oakes Oakes £0 

2 12 Waverhead Dazzler Ii P Roberts Georgie Roberts P Roberts £0 

3 139 Shulass Delia Caroline Bowler Phillippa Bamford Caroline Bowler £0 

4 152 Llanarth William Morris Stephanie Wheway Stephanie Wheway Stephanie Wheway £0 

5 93 Derradda Rummy Sally Hibbert Sally Hibbert Sally Hibbert £0 

       



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

       

Class 26 2’3’’ 

1 29 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

2 210 Psf Molly Oakes Tori Oakes Oakes £0 

3 97 Tawelfan Red Robin Katie Goulding Katie Goulding Katie Goulding £0 

4 152 Llanarth William Morris Stephanie Wheway Stephanie Wheway Stephanie Wheway £0 

5 12 Waverhead Dazzler Ii P Roberts Georgie Roberts P Roberts £0 

6 14 Dalyhill Jack Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0 

       

Class 27 2’8’’ 

1 83 Caherlistrane Carrig Pamela Parkinson Tilly Parkinson Pamela Parkinson £0 

2 210 Psf Molly Oakes Tori Oakes Oakes £0 

3 76 Rosscon Jennifer Caroline Cook Caroline Cook Caroline Cook £0 

4 35 Dunbury Hot Chocolate Aimee Devane Aimee Devane Aimee Devane £0 

5 102 Whisperwood Tiger Steve Whittingham Steve Whittingham Steve Whittingham £0 

       

Class 28 First Ridden WHP Mares & Geldings. not exceeding 128cms 

1 48 Forlan Honey Dancer Louise Curbishley Charlie Barrett Louise Curbishley £0 

2 95 Champlers Viscount Anne Macey Abigail Anne Macey £0 

3 155 Thistledown Royal Cadet Katherine Grant Olivia Grant Katherine Grant £0 

4 85 Bracken Iii Helen Taylor Ethan Taylor Helen Taylor £0 

5 37 Milford Fair Honeybee Laura De Wesselow Xanthe De Wesselow Laura De Wesselow £0 

6 159 Cwmstar Ivy Taverner Brooke Taverner Taverner £0 

       

Class 29 Intermediate WHP, Ponies not exceeding 122cms 

1 36 Wyckoff Delilah Laura De Wesselow Xanthe De Wesselow Laura De Wesselow £0 

2 95 Champlers Viscount Anne Macey Abigail Anne Macey £0 

3 154 Hope Brenin Katherine Grant Olivia Grant Katherine Grant £0 

4 159 Cwmstar Ivy Taverner Brooke Taverner Taverner £0 

 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

 

Class 30 Intermediate WHP, Ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 138cms 

1 34 Bodwenarth Amber Prince Aimee Devane Aimee Devane Aimee Devane £0 

2 158 Kerandi First Gold V Radcliffe Mistie Hughes V Radcliffe £0 

3 82 Synod Ieuan Gemma Taverner Gemma Taverner Gemma Taverner £0 

4 183 Caebryn Fashion Emma Conway Sophie Conway Emma Conway £0 

5 79 Hookey Quaverlough Mrs Susan Evans Liane Evans Mrs Susan Evans £0 

6 111 Llandderfel Prince Toby Jo Freer Rachel Roberts Jo Freer £0 

 

Class 31 Intermediate WHP, Ponies exceeding 138cms but not exceeding 148cms (with the exception of Dales and Welsh D Cobs) 

1 47 Willoway Applejack James F Painter James Painter James Painter £0 

2 190 Ballymacar J Legg R Turner J Legg £0 

3 17 Garry Knight Victoria Jones Victoria Jones Victoria Jones £0 

4 169 Ballysheil Mr Monaghan Kate Johnston Daniella Johnston Kate Johnston £0 

5 165 Moelyddview Harri Philippa King Philippa King Philippa King £0 

6 149 Drumcony Fion Emmie Collier Emmie Collier Emmie Collier £0 

 

Class 32 RIHS WHP, Ponies not exceeding 122cms 

1 191 Llanai Penthea Rachel Turner Rachel Turner Rachel Turner £0 

2 91 Pumphill Buckthorn Sarah Parker Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0 

3 212 Casper Shrewsbury Charlie Oakes Oakes £0 

4 48 Forlan Honey Dancer Louise Curbishley Charlie Barrett Louise Curbishley £0 

5 209 Colliyers Pearl Bracelet Emma Conway Sophie Conway Emma Conway £0 

6 36 Wyckoff Delilah Laura De Wesselow Xanthe De Wesselow Laura De Wesselow £0 

7 52 Greendown Ozzy Valerie Cox Sinead Cox Valerie Cox £0 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount 

 

Class 33 RIHS WHP, Ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 133cms 

1 44 Rushmoor Sunrise Anne Bebbington Samantha Bebbington Anne Bebbington £0 

2 213 Wortley Talisman Gill Simpson Tori Oakes Oakes £0 

4 24 Burwain Wild Poppy Niamh Mcgarry-bolton Niamh Mcgarry-bolton Niamh Mcgarry-bolton £0 

5 119 Tynacae Merlyn Alison Jones Charlotte Malone - Jones Alison Jones £0 

6 184 Fairose Fantasy J Armson Philip Armson J Armson £0 

 

Class 34 RIHS WHP, Ponies exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms 

1 88 Knockadalteen Fox Kate Johnston Daniella Johnston Kate Johnston £0 

2 45 Nutcherscopse Jonathan Anne Bebbington Theresa Bebbington Anne Bebbington £0 

3 16 Enya E Foster Olivia Swailes E Foster £0 

4 1 Royal Oak Youngman Jane Walker Victoria Walker Jane Walker £0 

6 200 Starcrest Mel Aur J C Cooper Matthew Cooper J C Cooper £0 

 

Class 35 RIHS WHP, Ponies exceeding 143cms 

1 116 Acton Humbug Zoe Love Zoe Love Zoe Love £0 

2 68 Nimbus Blaise Miss F Aston Miss F Aston F.aston@btinternet.com £0 

3 92 Rebels Flight Sarah Parker Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0 

4 115 Oldforge The Gladiator Terry Davies Lara Joslin Lara Joslin £0 

5 17 Garry Knight Victoria Jones Victoria Jones Victoria Jones £0 

6 46 Willoway Court Jester Anne Bebbington Samantha Bebbington Anne Bebbington £0 

7 118 Broughton Royal Gloyw Alison Jones Charlotte Malone - Jones Alison Jones £0 

8 169 Ballysheil Mr Monaghan Kate Johnston Daniella Johnston Kate Johnston £0 

9 47 Willoway Applejack James F Painter James Painter James Painter £0 

10 201 Bellindene Rock Legend J C Cooper Matthew Cooper J C Cooper £0 

 


